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EVENT 301 Girls Open 400m IM                  

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Christa Wilson 10 RichmondDale   6:06.19   393  
 50m    39.12 100m  1:23.60 150m  2:09.86 200m  2:56.27 250m  3:48.13 300m  4:42.26 350m  5:24.89 400m  6:06.19 
    39.12    44.48    46.26    46.41    51.86    54.13    42.63    41.30 
2. Laura Cook 11 Tynemouth   6:06.33   393  
 50m    40.03 100m  1:29.96 150m  2:17.00 200m  3:01.78 250m  3:54.10 300m  4:46.69 350m  5:26.54 400m  6:06.33 
    40.03    49.93    47.04    44.78    52.32    52.59    39.85    39.79 
3. Christen Russell 11 East Lothian   6:11.02   378  
 50m    40.79 100m  1:29.02 150m  2:17.65 200m  3:02.26 250m  3:54.91 300m  4:46.15 350m  5:29.60 400m  6:11.02 
    40.79    48.23    48.63    44.61    52.65    51.24    43.45    41.42 
4. Milli Steele 11 Bo Stockton   6:11.31   377  
 50m    41.14 100m  1:29.71 150m  2:13.62 200m  2:58.91 250m  3:54.12 300m  4:51.28 350m  5:31.91 400m  6:11.31 
    41.14    48.57    43.91    45.29    55.21    57.16    40.63    39.40 
5. Leah Martin 11 Tynemouth   6:12.20   375  
 50m    40.19 100m  1:31.11 150m  2:18.23 200m  3:03.45 250m  3:56.62 300m  4:49.67 350m  5:31.60 400m  6:12.20 
    40.19    50.92    47.12    45.22    53.17    53.05    41.93    40.60 
6. Erin Donnelly 11 Bo Stockton   6:13.83   370  
 50m    37.86 100m  1:26.51 150m  2:14.57 200m  3:02.69 250m  3:58.96 300m  4:54.80 350m  5:34.97 400m  6:13.83 
    37.86    48.65    48.06    48.12    56.27    55.84    40.17    38.86 
7. Melody Jones 10 Bo Stockton   6:15.28   365  
 50m    39.77 100m  1:27.05 150m  2:13.69 200m  2:57.92 250m  3:56.83 300m  4:56.62 350m  5:36.32 400m  6:15.28 
    39.77    47.28    46.64    44.23    58.91    59.79    39.70    38.96 
8. Kimberley Robson 11 Alnwick Dol   6:16.83   361  
 50m    41.93 100m  1:27.39 150m  2:16.60 200m  3:04.86 250m  3:58.26 300m  4:52.15 350m  5:35.53 400m  6:16.83 
    41.93    45.46    49.21    48.26    53.40    53.89    43.38    41.30 
9. Cera Gemmell 11 East Lothian   6:23.09   344  
 50m    42.15 100m  1:32.04 150m  2:18.14 200m  3:03.19 250m  4:01.37 300m  4:59.30 350m  5:41.65 400m  6:23.09 
    42.15    49.89    46.10    45.05    58.18    57.93    42.35    41.44 
10. Rebecca Wren 10 NCL SwimTeam   6:31.24   322  
 50m    41.61 100m  1:31.82 150m  2:18.75 200m  3:09.17 250m  4:09.47 300m  5:07.54 350m  5:50.00 400m  6:31.24 
    41.61    50.21    46.93    50.42  1:00.30    58.07    42.46    41.24 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Laura McCluskey 12 Bo Stockton   5:40.58   489  
 50m    35.30 100m  1:21.36 150m  2:06.30 200m  2:50.47 250m  3:39.02 300m  4:28.03 350m  5:05.24 400m  5:40.58 
    35.30    46.06    44.94    44.17    48.55    49.01    37.21    35.34 
2. Rebecca Dobbins 12 NCL SwimTeam   5:44.01   475  
 50m    36.48 100m  1:21.29 150m  2:05.61 200m  2:47.97 250m  3:36.97 300m  4:26.87 350m  5:06.69 400m  5:44.01 
    36.48    44.81    44.32    42.36    49.00    49.90    39.82    37.32 
3. Rebekah Worthy 12 Middlesboro   5:49.10   454  
 50m    39.42 100m  1:25.62 150m  2:08.74 200m  2:51.06 250m  3:40.48 300m  4:30.42 350m  5:10.78 400m  5:49.10 
    39.42    46.20    43.12    42.32    49.42    49.94    40.36    38.32 
4. Emily Wade 12 Middlesboro   5:54.90   432  
 50m    37.93 100m  1:23.72 150m  2:08.67 200m  2:52.25 250m  3:41.36 300m  4:31.75 350m  5:13.69 400m  5:54.90 
    37.93    45.79    44.95    43.58    49.11    50.39    41.94    41.21 
5. Lindsay Jack 12 B.E.S.T.   5:55.87   429  
 50m    36.02 100m  1:19.26 150m  2:04.49 200m  2:49.23 250m  3:41.60 300m  4:34.88 350m  5:15.62 400m  5:55.87 
    36.02    43.24    45.23    44.74    52.37    53.28    40.74    40.25 
6. Faye Burns 12 Chester Le S   6:04.67   398  
 50m    41.12 100m  1:27.97 150m - 200m  2:58.65 250m  3:50.19 300m  4:42.85 350m  5:24.14 400m  6:04.67 
    41.12    46.85 -  1:30.68    51.54    52.66    41.29    40.53 
7. Jodie Pyman 12 Peebles   6:05.19   397  
 50m    38.53 100m  1:23.92 150m  2:10.01 200m  2:56.79 250m  3:49.13 300m  4:43.83 350m  5:23.84 400m  6:05.19 
    38.53    45.39    46.09    46.78    52.34    54.70    40.01    41.35 
8. Flora Finlay 12 Middlesboro   6:08.05   387  
 50m    39.88 100m  1:26.54 150m  2:14.05 200m  3:00.16 250m  3:53.25 300m  4:47.26 350m  5:28.50 400m  6:08.05 
    39.88    46.66    47.51    46.11    53.09    54.01    41.24    39.55 
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Aimee Hawke 13 Bo Stockton   5:17.69   603  
 50m    32.56 100m  1:10.61 150m  1:52.82 200m  2:34.21 250m  3:19.61 300m  4:05.82 350m  4:42.52 400m  5:17.69 
    32.56    38.05    42.21    41.39    45.40    46.21    36.70    35.17 
2. Emily Large 13 NCL SwimTeam   5:23.29   572  
 50m    33.24 100m  1:11.92 150m  1:54.95 200m  2:36.68 250m  3:23.52 300m  4:11.30 350m  4:48.51 400m  5:23.29 
    33.24    38.68    43.03    41.73    46.84    47.78    37.21    34.78 
3. Kimberly Hind 13 Cockermouth   5:25.49   560  
 50m    33.53 100m  1:12.32 150m  1:54.77 200m  2:36.66 250m  3:23.23 300m  4:12.33 350m  4:49.08 400m  5:25.49 
    33.53    38.79    42.45    41.89    46.57    49.10    36.75    36.41 
4. Sian Martin 13 Tynemouth   5:29.98   538  
 50m    34.19 100m  1:12.87 150m  1:56.90 200m  2:39.64 250m  3:29.89 300m  4:18.34 350m  4:54.61 400m  5:29.98 
    34.19    38.68    44.03    42.74    50.25    48.45    36.27    35.37 
5. Jane Brown 13 NCL SwimTeam   5:33.00   523  
 50m    34.23 100m  1:12.40 150m  1:53.40 200m  2:34.77 250m  3:23.37 300m  4:12.80 350m  4:53.67 400m  5:33.00 
    34.23    38.17    41.00    41.37    48.60    49.43    40.87    39.33 
6. Jessica Damen 13 Warrender Ba   5:33.08   523  
 50m    33.55 100m  1:13.25 150m  1:55.03 200m  2:36.13 250m  3:24.45 300m  4:13.72 350m  4:53.78 400m  5:33.08 
    33.55    39.70    41.78    41.10    48.32    49.27    40.06    39.30 
7. Olivia McAvoy 13 Middlesboro   5:35.83   510  
 50m    35.61 100m  1:16.63 150m  2:00.99 200m  2:42.93 250m  3:32.36 300m  4:22.97 350m  4:59.98 400m  5:35.83 
    35.61    41.02    44.36    41.94    49.43    50.61    37.01    35.85 
8. Jade Galloway 13 Gates &Whick   5:37.48   503  
 50m    36.83 100m  1:20.61 150m  2:04.81 200m  2:47.47 250m  3:34.05 300m  4:22.56 350m  5:00.94 400m  5:37.48 
    36.83    43.78    44.20    42.66    46.58    48.51    38.38    36.54 
9. Ailish Gregory 13 Tynemouth   5:44.09   474  
 50m    34.38 100m  1:16.60 150m  2:02.23 200m  2:45.59 250m  3:37.99 300m  4:30.90 350m  5:08.26 400m  5:44.09 
    34.38    42.22    45.63    43.36    52.40    52.91    37.36    35.83 
10. Catherine Soeder 13 Kelso   5:44.23   474  
 50m    36.06 100m  1:17.47 150m  2:02.03 200m  2:45.69 250m  3:36.15 300m  4:26.83 350m  5:06.41 400m  5:44.23 
    36.06    41.41    44.56    43.66    50.46    50.68    39.58    37.82 
11. Sophie Annan 13 Heart Of Mid   5:48.38   457  
 50m    35.04 100m  1:20.28 150m  2:05.69 200m  2:50.15 250m  3:39.41 300m  4:29.74 350m  5:09.78 400m  5:48.38 
    35.04    45.24    45.41    44.46    49.26    50.33    40.04    38.60 
12. Tara Grant 13 Co Aberdeen   5:51.73   444  
 50m    36.92 100m  1:20.55 150m  2:04.06 200m  2:48.27 250m  3:38.66 300m  4:30.81 350m  5:12.29 400m  5:51.73 
    36.92    43.63    43.51    44.21    50.39    52.15    41.48    39.44 
13. Brigid Hay 13 East Lothian   5:54.35   434  
 50m    38.85 100m  1:26.39 150m  2:09.69 200m  2:52.33 250m  3:45.24 300m  4:38.09 350m  5:17.06 400m  5:54.35 
    38.85    47.54    43.30    42.64    52.91    52.85    38.97    37.29 
14. Beth Nicholson 13 Middlesboro   5:56.99   425  
 50m    37.26 100m  1:22.45 150m  2:07.83 200m  2:53.05 250m  3:46.76 300m  4:40.90 350m  5:18.77 400m  5:56.99 
    37.26    45.19    45.38    45.22    53.71    54.14    37.87    38.22 
15. Hannah Nicol 13 Co Aberdeen   6:03.08   404  
 50m    38.89 100m  1:24.56 150m  2:09.54 200m  2:53.82 250m  3:48.19 300m  4:42.25 350m  5:23.00 400m  6:03.08 
    38.89    45.67    44.98    44.28    54.37    54.06    40.75    40.08 
16. Sarah Anderson 13 East Lothian   6:08.13   387  
 50m    39.15 100m  1:26.78 150m  2:12.96 200m  2:58.53 250m  3:53.36 300m  4:47.98 350m  5:29.28 400m  6:08.13 
    39.15    47.63    46.18    45.57    54.83    54.62    41.30    38.85 
17. Nicola McConnell 13 Chester Le S   6:08.38   386  
 50m    40.59 100m  1:30.79 150m  2:19.35 200m  3:07.52 250m  3:55.20 300m  4:43.94 350m  5:26.18 400m  6:08.38 
    40.59    50.20    48.56    48.17    47.68    48.74    42.24    42.20 
18. Jessica Duffy 13 Alnwick Dol   6:08.50   386  
 50m    39.50 100m  1:27.69 150m  2:15.35 200m  3:00.67 250m  3:54.40 300m  4:47.95 350m  5:29.11 400m  6:08.50 
    39.50    48.19    47.66    45.32    53.73    53.55    41.16    39.39 
19. Jenna McMahon 13 East Lothian   6:10.69   379  
 50m    38.87 100m  1:27.29 150m  2:15.32 200m  3:02.24 250m  3:52.51 300m  4:45.99 350m  5:28.70 400m  6:10.69 
    38.87    48.42    48.03    46.92    50.27    53.48    42.71    41.99 
  Catrina McManus 13 East Lothian  DQ 2          

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Niamh McDonagh 14 Bo Stockton   5:14.01   624  
 50m    34.38 100m  1:14.22 150m  1:55.29 200m  2:36.14 250m  3:19.40 300m  4:03.23 350m  4:39.23 400m  5:14.01 
    34.38    39.84    41.07    40.85    43.26    43.83    36.00    34.78 
2. Sophia Green 14 Elgin   5:20.47   587  
 50m    32.89 100m  1:10.44 150m  1:52.19 200m  2:32.56 250m  3:18.79 300m  4:06.12 350m  4:44.18 400m  5:20.47 
    32.89    37.55    41.75    40.37    46.23    47.33    38.06    36.29 
3. Rachel Taylor 14 South Tyne   5:22.11   578  
 50m    33.82 100m  1:13.74 150m  1:55.81 200m  2:37.14 250m  3:22.01 300m  4:07.43 350m  4:45.72 400m  5:22.11 
    33.82    39.92    42.07    41.33    44.87    45.42    38.29    36.39 
4. Jodi Bunker 14 Co Sund'land   5:23.03   573  
 50m    32.18 100m  1:08.66 150m  1:52.01 200m  2:33.96 250m  3:20.13 300m  4:07.52 350m  4:46.88 400m  5:23.03 
    32.18    36.48    43.35    41.95    46.17    47.39    39.36    36.15 
5. Anya Sordy 14 Co Sund'land   5:23.53   571  
 50m    34.18 100m  1:13.10 150m  1:56.36 200m  2:38.06 250m  3:24.90 300m  4:12.33 350m  4:49.53 400m  5:23.53 
    34.18    38.92    43.26    41.70    46.84    47.43    37.20    34.00 
6. Bethany-Star Cooper 14 Gates &Whick   5:53.79   436  
 50m    38.86 100m  1:27.72 150m  2:12.69 200m  2:56.47 250m  3:45.05 300m  4:34.58 350m  5:14.34 400m  5:53.79 
    38.86    48.86    44.97    43.78    48.58    49.53    39.76    39.45 
7. Nina Hounsome 14 Co Aberdeen   6:08.18   387  
 50m    38.96 100m  1:27.54 150m  2:15.65 200m  3:02.06 250m  3:54.84 300m  4:48.34 350m  5:29.65 400m  6:08.18 
    38.96    48.58    48.11    46.41    52.78    53.50    41.31    38.53 
  Chloe Laird 14 Heart Of Mid  DQ 2          
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15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lauren Patterson 15 Chester Le S   5:19.54   592  
 50m    33.73 100m  1:14.08 150m  1:54.24 200m  2:34.14 250m  3:21.34 300m  4:08.22 350m  4:44.72 400m  5:19.54 
    33.73    40.35    40.16    39.90    47.20    46.88    36.50    34.82 
2. Megan Lawrie 15 Warrender Ba   5:27.30   551  
 50m    34.06 100m  1:14.21 150m  1:54.61 200m  2:35.31 250m  3:23.73 300m  4:13.64 350m  4:50.50 400m  5:27.30 
    34.06    40.15    40.40    40.70    48.42    49.91    36.86    36.80 
3. Elizabeth Clelland 15 Kelso   5:35.05   514  
 50m    35.29 100m  1:17.14 150m  1:59.66 200m  2:41.03 250m  3:30.88 300m  4:22.14 350m  4:58.62 400m  5:35.05 
    35.29    41.85    42.52    41.37    49.85    51.26    36.48    36.43 
4. Cara Elliott 15 Warrender Ba   5:47.25   461  
 50m    36.71 100m  1:22.54 150m  2:07.28 200m  2:50.81 250m  3:42.32 300m  4:33.63 350m  5:10.84 400m  5:47.25 
    36.71    45.83    44.74    43.53    51.51    51.31    37.21    36.41 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Stephanie Blakeburn 20 Billingham   5:02.99   695  
 50m    30.10 100m  1:05.97 150m  1:45.57 200m  2:24.09 250m  3:09.33 300m  3:54.96 350m  4:29.87 400m  5:02.99 
    30.10    35.87    39.60    38.52    45.24    45.63    34.91    33.12 
2. Zara Milton 17 Duns   5:44.76   472  
 50m    36.49 100m  1:21.36 150m  2:07.74 200m  2:51.82 250m  3:38.33 300m  4:25.12 350m  5:05.64 400m  5:44.76 
    36.49    44.87    46.38    44.08    46.51    46.79    40.52    39.12 
3. Ailidh McManus 16 East Lothian   5:50.38   449  
 50m    38.66 100m  1:24.31 150m  2:09.56 200m  2:53.66 250m  3:40.14 300m  4:28.99 350m  5:10.27 400m  5:50.38 
    38.66    45.65    45.25    44.10    46.48    48.85    41.28    40.11 
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EVENT 302 Boys Open 200m Freestyle            

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Tom Brumwell 11 Co Sund'land   2:32.62   298     34.78  1:15.14  1:55.49 
2. Ciaran Thomas 11 Tynemouth   2:32.72   297     35.03  1:14.59  1:55.39 
3. Morgan Taylor 10 RichmondDale   2:32.73   297     34.50  1:13.90  1:54.68 
4. Kieron Mutch 10 NCL SwimTeam   2:33.03   296     34.55  1:13.69  1:53.95 
5. Elijah Stannard 11 Tynemouth   2:34.38   288     34.98  1:15.63  1:57.01 
6. Jack Chalmers 11 Bo Stockton   2:35.84   280     36.41  1:16.52  1:57.33 
7. Ethan Butler 10 Chester Le S   2:37.43   271     36.00  1:15.92  1:56.96 
8. Aidan Brown 11 Bo Stockton   2:37.64   270  -  1:14.98 - 
9. William Morris 11 Tynemouth   2:38.94   264     34.89  1:16.61  1:59.35 
10. Patrick Shimmin 11 NCL SwimTeam   2:39.95   259     37.26  1:18.61  2:00.47 
11. Jack Smith 10 Carlisle Aq   2:41.03   254     37.62  1:19.51  2:01.38 
12. Joe Whelan 11 Co Sund'land   2:42.00   249     36.58  1:18.37  2:01.45 
13. William Ellis 10 Bo Stockton   2:42.43   247     38.12  1:21.49  2:05.08 
14. Jacob Papple 10 Bo Stockton   2:46.08   231     37.02  1:20.31  2:04.37 
15. Jack Barry 11 South Tyne   2:46.77   228     37.69  1:22.00  2:06.65 
16. Drew Chesters 11 Moors   2:46.92   228     38.96  1:23.13  2:07.55 
17. Adam Barrett 9 Gates &Whick   2:48.24   222     38.69  1:23.26  2:07.56 
18. Joseph Fairbairn 9 Chester Le S   2:53.97   201     38.25  1:24.07  2:10.82 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. James Fewster 12 Tynemouth   2:18.36   400     31.11  1:06.20  1:43.64 
2. Finlay Hart 12 East Lothian   2:18.52   399     31.44  1:07.51  1:44.20 
3. Alfie Kelly 12 Tynemouth   2:18.93   395     31.73  1:07.88  1:44.22 
4. Kier Lillie 12 NCL SwimTeam   2:20.47   382     32.07  1:07.55  1:43.84 
5. Fraser Agnew 12 Co Aberdeen   2:23.00   362     32.61  1:09.11  1:46.86 
6. Jake Spark 12 Middlesboro   2:25.84   342     33.24  1:10.15  1:48.55 
7. Joseph Robins 12 Co Sund'land   2:26.68   336     33.47  1:10.14  1:48.81 
8. Christian Ubanan 12 NCL SwimTeam   2:29.09   320     33.59  1:11.72  1:50.89 
9. Daniel Steedman 12 East Lothian   2:29.87   315     33.00  1:12.34  1:52.86 
10. Matthew Whitehead 12 Carlisle Aq   2:31.07   307     35.01  1:13.45  1:52.92 
11. Alexander Beveridge 12 Co Aberdeen   2:33.05   296     34.38  1:13.34  1:53.71 
12. Jack Harwood 12 Billingham   2:34.01   290     36.53  1:16.19  1:56.84 
13. Ben Saxon 12 Alnwick Dol   2:34.08   290     35.31  1:14.67  1:55.51 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Henry Willis 13 Tynemouth   2:12.01   461     30.28  1:04.37  1:38.73 
2. Louis Houette 13 Co Aberdeen   2:13.98   441     30.32  1:04.60  1:39.96 
3. George Crawford 13 Middlesboro   2:14.07   440     29.99  1:04.47  1:39.41 
4. Harvey Tait 13 Heart Of Mid   2:14.69   434     30.69  1:04.88  1:39.86 
5. Joesef Tait 13 Heart Of Mid   2:17.07   412     31.51  1:07.09  1:43.11 
6. Matthew Keogh 13 Moors   2:17.96   404     31.93  1:07.74  1:44.33 
7. Declan Till 13 Heart Of Mid   2:18.54   399     31.77  1:07.30  1:44.05 
8. Harry Catterall 13 RichmondDale   2:21.81   372     32.44  1:08.73  1:45.98 
9. Jonathan Moultrie-Wari 13 Heart Of Mid   2:21.93   371     32.11  1:08.19  1:45.15 
10. Keith Brown 13 Co Aberdeen   2:22.20   369     32.00  1:07.96  1:45.04 
11. Matthew Phillips 13 Co Sund'land   2:22.72   365     32.38  1:08.55  1:46.28 
12. Nicholas Pyle 13 NCL SwimTeam   2:22.89   363     31.27  1:07.35  1:45.34 
13. Jack Edwards 13 Cockermouth   2:25.13   347     32.94  1:10.02  1:48.25 
14. James Thompson 13 Duns   2:25.57   344     33.49  1:10.48  1:48.62 
15. Kyle Eadie 13 East Lothian   2:28.17   326     32.54  1:10.96  1:49.78 
16. Adam Boxall 13 Co Sund'land   2:28.67   322     32.97  1:11.15  1:50.73 
17. Angus Rutherford 13 Heart Of Mid   2:28.83   321     34.58  1:13.31  1:52.50 
18. Jay Aitken 13 Heart Of Mid   2:30.42   311     34.24  1:12.87  1:51.95 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Christopher Heppell 14 NCL SwimTeam   2:05.64   535     28.45    59.40  1:32.64 
2. Alexander Hadley 14 Aquabears   2:09.72   486     30.35  1:02.90  1:36.51 
3. Joseph Carter 14 Middlesboro   2:10.63   476     29.83  1:03.31  1:37.86 
4. Joseph Pomfret 14 Co Sund'land   2:11.53   466     29.77  1:03.52  1:38.20 
5. Iain Rennie 14 Alnwick Dol   2:12.48   456     30.46  1:03.48  1:37.79 
6. Andrew McKnight 14 East Lothian   2:13.27   448     28.89  1:02.82  1:38.73 
7. Craig Smith 14 Co Aberdeen   2:15.84   423     30.52  1:05.07  1:40.67 
8. Jake Duffy 14 Tynedale   2:16.06   421     30.69  1:05.53  1:41.00 
9. Cameron Main 14 Elgin   2:16.17   420     30.70  1:05.30  1:41.16 
10. Angus Johnstone 14 Heart Of Mid   2:16.78   414     31.70  1:08.03  1:43.31 
11. Nathan Watson 14 Cockermouth   2:16.93   413     31.63  1:06.92  1:42.67 
12. Jordan Mogford 14 Billingham   2:17.07   412     31.89  1:06.84  1:42.77 
13. Finlay Davison 14 Co Aberdeen   2:17.64   406     31.43  1:06.31  1:42.69 
14. Jay Manners 14 Co Sund'land   2:19.20   393     31.42  1:07.00  1:44.14 
15. Edris Ramezanpour 14 Alnwick Dol   2:19.98   386     31.31  1:06.64  1:43.24 
16. Alistair Webster 14 Co Aberdeen   2:23.03   362     31.30  1:07.83  1:45.76 
17. Fraser Heath 14 RichmondDale   2:23.44   359     33.49  1:09.96  1:46.94 
18. Adam Cambrook 14 Co Sund'land   2:23.51   359     32.67  1:09.38  1:47.72 
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15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. George Catterall 15 RichmondDale   2:00.28   609     27.68    57.83  1:29.33 
2. Jack Watson 15 Co Aberdeen   2:01.91   585     28.22    59.02  1:30.49 
3. Jack Harrison 15 Warrender Ba   2:03.03   569     28.06    59.39  1:31.46 
4. Zak Logue 15 NCL SwimTeam   2:06.60   522     29.41  1:01.88  1:35.32 
5. Toby Douglas 15 Duns   2:06.98   518     28.32    59.84  1:32.59 
6. Finlay Dewar 15 Peebles   2:08.67   498     29.91  1:02.78  1:35.91 
7. Oscar Heald 15 Elgin   2:09.52   488     29.73  1:02.27  1:36.14 
8. Cameron Broadfoot 15 Warrender Ba   2:09.66   486     29.56  1:02.42  1:36.11 
9. Audai Hassouna 15 Warrender Ba   2:10.59   476     29.68  1:02.77  1:37.18 
10. Tom Whelan 15 Co Sund'land   2:11.93   462     30.71  1:04.67  1:39.10 
11. Callum Hall 15 RichmondDale   2:12.28   458     28.97  1:02.62  1:37.88 
12. Charlie Smith 15 East Lothian   2:12.48   456     29.57  1:03.13  1:38.75 
13. William Wilkie 15 South Tyne   2:20.09   385     31.60  1:07.40  1:44.54 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kieran Fryer 16 RichmondDale   1:59.56   620     26.94    57.32  1:29.20 
2. Calum Reid 18 Warrender Ba   1:59.59   620     27.95    58.36  1:29.07 
3. Kieran Peart 17 Co Sund'land   2:02.12   582     27.25    57.69  1:29.39 
4. Jack Tallentire 16 Co Sund'land   2:06.94   518     29.09  1:01.35  1:34.64 
